
LOT 22 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION
UNIT 3. 

HOWELL SUMMER L
685 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6881

34-3S-16-02462-322

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/30/2022 HC 0.77 52,500 0 0 52,500
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1

273,953
26,601
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353,054
88,184

264,870
HX HB 51,411

213,459
353,054

0

356,839

1364/2092 6/20/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L MILLINGS & L

SUMMER L HOWELL

1362/0882 6/19/2018 WD Q I 01 252,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L MILLINGS & L

SUMMER L HOWELL
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00772 POOL 11/05/2021

3629 SFR 740 03/20/2006

2019HX Base Yr

685 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,581 116.9973 131.04 338,214 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2175

BAS 2,175 100 2,175 230,860

FGR 483 55 266 28,234

FOP 62 30 19 2,017

FSP 176 40 70 7,430

UOP 256 20 51 5,413

3,152 2,581 273,953

BAS= W16 S45 E13 S4 E10 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W2 N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2
E6 S2 E12 FGR=  S10 E21 N23 W21 S13$ N13 E21 N24 UOP= N8 W32
S8 E32$ W32 FSP= N8 W16 S11 E16 N3$ S3 W16 N15$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,583.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,749

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 19,152

26,601

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


